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Perinatal Addictions Prevention Project (PAPP) 
 Regional Contact List by Provider County 

Perinatal Addictions Coordinators / Specialists 

Bergen Essex Hudson Morris Passaic Sussex Union Warren 

Partnership for Maternal Child Health of Northern New Jersey (PMCHNNJ) 
www.partnershipmch.org  

Judy King 
jking@partnershipmch.org 

732-754-0527 

Christina Garrigan 
cgarrigan@partnershipmch.org 

201-876-8900 x249 

Yisel Alaoui 
yalaoui@partnershipmch.org 

201-926-9132 
201-876-8900 x249 

Hunterdon Mercer Middlesex Monmouth Ocean Somerset 

Central Jersey Family Health Consortium (CJFHC) 
www.cjfhc.org 

Debbie Riscica 
driscica@cjfhc.org 

908-872-4238 

Allison Goldschlag Reinking 
agoldschlagreinking@cjfhc.org 

732-822-0574 

Roseann Cervelli  
rcervelli@cjfhc.org 

908-421-0206 

Atlantic Burlington Camden Cape May Cumberland Gloucester Salem 

Southern New Jersey Perinatal Cooperative (SNJPC) 
www.snjpc.org 

Quinn Ingemi 
qingemi@snjpc.org 

856-675-5310 
856-685-4271 

Kathryn Gallagher 
kgallagher@snjpc.org 

856-675-5271 
856-296-4973  

Improving birth outcomes by reducing the number of infants exposed to substances in utero 
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